1
Snap-Action Temperature Control
The 60T line of 3/4” (19mm) bimetal disc temperature controls from Therm-O-Disc offers proven
reliability in a versatile, cost-effective design. The snap-action of the temperature sensing bimetal
disc provides high-speed contact separation, resulting in exceptional life characteristics at electrical
loads up to 25 amps at 240VAC. A wide variety of terminal and mounting configurations are avail-
able for maximum design flexibility. This unsurpassed flexibility and time proven reliability, at an
affordable price, has made the Therm-O-Disc 60T the most popular and widely applied temperature

MR — — — 37.5 250
9
Product Numbering System
60T
 G – Gold contacts for low
   electrical loads
 None – 1/8" x 1/4"
   electrical spacings
 X – 1/4" x 3/8"
   electrical spacings
 XX – 3/8" x 1/2"
   electrical spacings
0 – Flangeless airstream
  mount (.38" depth)
1 – Flanged airstream
  mount (.38" depth)
2 – Surface mount
3 – Tube or stud mount
8 – Flanged airstream
  mount (.78" depth)
1 – Normally closed contacts;
  contacts open on
  temperature rise
2 – Normally open contacts;
  contacts close on
  temperature rise
3 – Single pole, double throw
  (SPDT)
5 – Manual reset (trip free
  "M2")
Important Notice